
TMBS

Nailstone The Oval 08:00

Barton Road, The Wheel

Barton Road Bus Stop – Before The Crossroads

Arrive TMBS

08:05

08:07

08:10

08:13

08:25

Barlestone Manor Road / Curtis Way

Manor Road o/s no 79 Lay By

The Market Bosworth School
School in Leicestershire, UK

Nailstone Barlestone

AM

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

RouteGreen

Nailstone The Oval

15:10

Manor Road opp No 79

Barton Road, The Wheel 

Arrive TMBS

15:22

15:23

15:25

15:27

15:35

Barlestone Barton Road 1st Bus Stop 

Manor Road / Curtis Way 

PM


