





Nailstone Barlestone TMBS

2023-2024

GreenRoute

AM

Nailstone	The Oval	08:00
Barlestone	Manor Road / Curtis Way	08:05
	Manor Road o/s no 79 Lay By	08:07
	Barton Road, The Wheel	08:10
	Barton Road Bus Stop - Before The Crossroads	08:13
	Arrive TMBS	08:25

PM

	Arrive TMBS	15:10	
Barlestone	Barton Road 1st Bus Stop	15:22	
	Manor Road / Curtis Way	15:23	
	Manor Road opp No 79	15:25	
	Barton Road, The Wheel	15:27	
Nailstone	The Oval	15:35	

Operated by Managed by



